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FORENING

Linkopings Allmanna SS
Jonkdpings Simsallskap
Simklubben Elfsborg

Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklubb

Vasteras Simsallskap
Simklubben Laxen

Vasby Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Motala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Orebro Simallians

Skovde Simsallskap
Uddevalla Sim

BS-LK

Karmgy SK

Sandnes SLK

Hallsberg Kumla Simklubb
Mélndals Allmanna SS
Simklubben S02

Nassjo SLS

Kalmar Simsallskap
Harnas Skutskar Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

Kungsbacka Simsallskap
Osmo Simsillskap

Saffle Simsallskap

Sala Simsallskap
Lidkopings Gymnastik o SS
Grums Simsallskap

S71 Hassleholm

Bollnés Simsallskap
Stréngnas Simsallskap
Sandvikens Sim o Hoppklubb
Stromstads Simforening
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Sodertorns Simsallskap
Mariestads Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Balsta Simklubb
Séderhamns Simsallskap
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Falu Simséllskap

S77 Stenungsund
Haugesund Svgmmeklubb
Simklubben 1970

Gjgvik Svgmmeklubb
Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
Tyreso Simsallskap
Anderstorps Simsallskap
Simklubben Solsta

Eksjo Sim- o Livraddnings SS

NUSS ALDRE 25m
1285

606

1013

190

627

606

277

224

39

99
369

298
393

308
231

218

170
156

96

32

17

89

75

44

34

NUSS YNGRE 25m
708,5
239
484,5
364,5
68
477,5
683,5
347
202
781
35

262

112

197

149
46
140
31

10

29
117
107,5

61
81

68
48
54
10
41
41

10

NUSS 50m
1784

1537

797

838

569

315

637

611
239

76
410

341
204

219

75
103

97
25

77

40

30

TOTALT NUSS 2019!
3777,5
2382
2294,5
1392,5
1264
1083,5
960,5
886
878
781
745
608
560
469
410
341
316
308
231
219
218
197
170
156
149
142
140
138
130
118
117
107,5
97

86

81

77

75

68

61

54

54

41

41

40



